
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA
Notification No'B. Tech Electronics & Comm. Engg. (UG) Vl Semester (Electronics & Comm. Engg.)

Scheme Examination Nov/Dec, 2021

The Result of the followin_g candidate(s) who has appeared in the B. Tech Etectronics & Comm. Engg. (UG) Vl
semester (Electronics & comm. Engg.) Examination of the lnstitute held in Nov/Dec, 2021 is declared as under

Note : SGPA shown in the Result means pass. ,'R,' means Re-appear.

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. Subject
No.

1 Business Management

2 Microwave Engineeing

3 VHDL & Digital Design

4 Digital Signal Processing

5 Digital Communication

6 Data Slructures

7 Digital Communication (pr)

8 Electronic Design (Pr)

I VHDL (Pr)

10 Seminar

11 ObjectOrientedProgramming(pr.)

Code No

HUT-311

ECT-302.

ECT-304

ECT-306.

ECT-308.

ECT-322

ECT.312

ECT-314

ECT.316

ECT-318

ECT.32O

Sr. Roll no.
No.

1 1120295

2 1120532

3 1 1510472

Dated : 15.03.2022

Kurukshetra

1 7 t',|AR 2022

Name

NANCY SAHOTA

VISHAL

MANU KUMAR

Father's Narne

SURESH KUMAR

RAJINDER KUMAR

AJAY SINGH

Result
SGPA

5.5926

4.0741

CGPA

5.7744

5.2988

R( ECT-304, ECT-306., ECT-322)
(E) (D (E)

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However,
the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.
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