NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Notification No.B. Tech Electronics & Comm. Engg. (UG) VI Semester (Electronics & Comm. Engg.) Scheme Examination Nov/Dec, 2021

The Result of the following candidate(s) who has appeared in the B. Tech Electronics & Comm. Engg. (UG) VI Semester (Electronics & Comm. Engg.) Examination of the Institute held in Nov/Dec, 2021 is declared as under

Note: SGPA shown in the Result means Pass. "R" means Re-appear.

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.	Subject	Code No
1	Business Management	HUT-311
2	Microwave Engineeing	ECT-302.
3	VHDL & Digital Design	ECT-304
4	Digital Signal Processing	ECT-306.
5	Digital Communication	ECT-308.
6	Data Structures	ECT-322
7	Digital Communication (Pr)	ECT-312
8	Electronic Design (Pr)	ECT-314
9	VHDL (Pr)	ECT-316
10	Seminar	ECT-318
11	Object Oriented Programming(Pr.)	ECT-320

Sr.	Roll no.	Name	Father's Name	Result		
No.				SGPA		CGPA
1	1120295	NANCY SAHOTA	SURESH KUMAR	5.5926		5.7744
2	1120532	VISHAL	RAJINDER KUMAR	4.0741		5.2988
3	11510472	MANU KUMAR	AJAY SINGH	R(ECT-304,ECT-306.,ECT-322) (E) (E) (E)		

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Dated: 15.03.2022

Kurukshetra

1 7 MAR 2022

Date: 15-03-2022 Page No. 1